Request for Service/Complaints January 1 to December 31 2018

Type

Request for service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for service
Complaint

Request for service
Request for service
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for service
Complaint
Complaint

Request for service
Request for service
Request for service
Request for service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service

File No.
MO04-001-2018
MO04-002-2018
MO04-003-2018
MO04-004-2018
MO04-005-2018
MO04-006-2018
MO04-007-2018
MO04-008-2018
MO04-009-2018
MO04-010-2018
M04-011-2018
MO04-012-2018
MO04-013-2018
MO04-14-2018
MO04-15-2018
MO04-16-2018
MO04-17-2018
MO04-18-2018
MO04-19-2018
MO04-20-2018
MO04-21-2018
MO04-22-2018
MO04-23-2018
MO04-24-2018
MO04-25-2018
MO04-26-2018
MO04-27-2018
MO04-28-2018
MO04-29-2018
MO04-30-2018
MO04-31-2018
MO04-32-2018
MO04-33-2018
MO04-34-2018
MO04-35-2018
MO04-36-2018
MO04-37-2018
MO04-38-2018
MO04-39-2018
MO04-40-2018
MO04-41-2018
MO04-42-2018
MO04-43-2018
MO04-44-2018

Details

Winter Road Condition
Winter Sidewalk condition
Drainage

Culvert Replacement
Damage from snow removal
Potholes

Tree Removal

Road closure & conditions
Cement trucks dumping sludge
Clean sidewalks

Cross Walk

Use of Road Allowance

Yard damage

Obstruction of Driveway
Vehicle running stop sign
Sidewalk maintenance

Fibre optic cable removed
Sidewalk repair

Recycle bin

Hedge blocking visibility
ABS pipe sticking up on property
Broken tile in catch basin
Noise complaint

Noise complaint

Driveway Drainage
Cemetery maintenance
Cemetery maintenance
Inquiry of requirement for permit
Pool pass

"No parking" sign removed
Stray cat

Tree limbs

Grass cutting

Tree limbs

Concrete around drain

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Smoking in public areas disregardin Closed

Sidewalk repair
Air quality after a fire
Cemetery maintenance

Closed
Closed
Closed

Weeds at the corner of Sanders an(Closed

Dead tree

Tree limbs
Sidewalk repair
Pooling water

Closed
Closed
Closed
Investigation Ongoing



Complaint
Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint
Request for Service
Complaint
Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint
Request for Service
Complaint
Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint
Request for Service
Complaint

MO04-45-2018
MO04-46-2018
MO04-47-2018
MO04-48-2018
MO04-49-2018
MO04-50-2018
MO04-51-2018
MO04-52-2018
MO04-53-2018
MO04-54-2018
MO04-55-2018
MO04-56-2018
MO04-57-2018
MO04-58-2018
MO04-59-2018
MO04-60-2018
MO04-61-2018

Cemetery maintenance

More sidewalks on Huron Street
Tree limbs

Cemetery maintenance.

Road issue

Noise complaint

Closed

Policy Decision
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

no jurisdiction
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

In progress



